
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2017/18
Åre (SWE)

Bracket ResultList
ALPINE TEAM EVENT

16 MAR 2018
Start Time: 16:00

1/4 Finals 1/2 Finals Finals
Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Pts Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Pts Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Pts

Heat 1
AUT
SLO

DNF
   24.11

   22.67
+ 1.47

   23.66
+ 0.77

   23.26
+ 0.80

3
1

Q
12 17 11 15

81 85 83 86

Heat 2
NOR
FRA

+ 0.05
   24.02

+ 0.08
   22.81

   24.04
+ 0.50

+ 0.51
   22.62

1
3Q

42 45 41 46

52 55 51 56

Heat 3
ITA
GER

+ 0.10
   24.25

+ 0.73
   23.15

+ 1.22
   23.53

+ 0.35
   22.63

0
4Q

31 37 33 36

62 66 61 67

Heat 4
SUI
SWE

+ 0.46
   23.90

+ 0.33
   22.22

DSQ
   23.93

   22.96
DSQ

1
3Q

21 27 22 25

72 75 71 76

SF 1
AUT
FRA

+ 0.10
   23.88

+ 0.13
   22.59

   24.36
DNF

+ 0.28
   22.31

1
3Q

12 17 11 15

52 55 51 56

SF 2
GER
SWE

   23.93
+ 0.21

+ 0.15
   22.34

+ 0.89
   23.64

DNF
   22.58

1
3Q

61 67 62 66

72 75 71 76

Big F
FRA
SWE

+ 1.14
   24.19

   22.57
+ 0.17

+ 0.18
   23.68

DNF
   22.85

1
3W

51 56 52 55

72 75 71 76

Small F
AUT
GER

   24.00
+ 1.19

   22.94
+ 0.34

+ 0.09
   23.93

+ 0.63
   22.71

2
2w

13 17 11 15

62 66 61 67

+ 0.30

   46.64

1 Sweden
2 France
3 Germany
4 Austria
5 Slovenia
5 Norway
5 Italy
5 Switzerland

LEGEND
Big F Big Final DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified
Q Qualified for next phase SF Semifinal Small F Small Final
w Small Final Winner W Big Final Winner
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